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100 meter AC Dames Uur:14:34 

Reeks:1 Wind : 1.5 

1 423 Haesendonckx Hymke (Jun) ACHL 14.45 89  

2 1044 Van Tilborg Griet (Cad) TUAC 14.57 93  

3 2835 Witvrouwen Griet (Mas) ACHL 14.69 71  

4 2424 Bruyndonckx Raisa (Sch) ESAK 15.22 91  

5 1386 Huyck Hannelore (Sch) ESAK 15.77 88  

       

100 meter AC Dames Uur:14:34 

Reeks:2 Wind : 1.1 

1 1983 Janssen Lieze (Sch) ACHL 12.97 92  

2 2724 Bracke Annick (Mas) SWIN 13.41 70  

3 459 Van Den Broeck Laura (Cad) ACHL 14.39 93  

4 362 Lambregts Ylen (Cad) TUAC 14.56 94  

5 1936 Loos Iris (Sch) ACHL 14.64 91  

       

100 meter AC Dames Uur:14:34 

Reeks:3 Wind : 1.1 

1 1462 Bogemans Elke (Sen) ACW 12.31 77  

2 871 Verboven Natalie (Sen) RAM 12.48 87  

3 42 Bogaerts Jasmine (Jun) ACHL 12.92 90 Bonus 

4 1125 Poelmans Isabel (Sen) ACHL 12.97 81  

5 1042 Borghgraef Nathalie (Sen) SWIN 12.99 86  

       

Kogelstoten 4,000kg JSM Dames Uur:15:42 

       

1 1336 Timmermans Catherine (Sen) DCLA 14.66m 86 Bonus 

2 968 Blondeel Veerle (Sen) KAAG 13.84m 75 Bonus 

3 1107 Vangeel Inge (Sen) ACBR 13.22m 85 Bonus 

4 967 Wouters Annelies (Sen) ACHL 13.04m 84 Bonus 

5 1282 Verlinden Sophie (Sen) WIBO 12.78m 79 Bonus 

6 1067 Gys Elke (Sen) ACBR 11.29m 81  

7 16 Van Laer Griet (Jun) ACHL 10.95m 90 Bonus 

8 1125 Poelmans Isabel (Sen) ACHL 10.76m 81  

9 1089 Geukens Inge (Sen) DALO 10.11m 85  

       

Discuswerpen 2,000kg SM Heren Uur:15:35 

       

1 2206 Blondeel Wim (Sen) KAAG 50.14m 73 Bonus 

2 1090 Verbrugghe Jurgen (Sen) HAC 44.54m 83 Bonus 

3 1147 Eeckhout Filip (Sen) VS 43.07m 79  

4 1882 Van Alphen Hans (Sen) AT84 42.52m 82  

5 1310 Geukens Bart (Sen) LOOI 42.24m 82  

6 1055 Van Den Schoor Tim (Sen) ACHL 39.52m 85  

7 2833 GOURMET Francois (Sen) RFCL 39.32m 82  

8 6565 De Smedt Serge (Mas) AVOS 31.73m 73  

9 1052 Wuyts Kris (Sen) ACHL 31.22m 76  

       

Discuswerpen 1,750kg Jun Heren Uur:15:26 

       

1 301 Gevers Bjorn VOLH 44.60m 89 Bonus 

       

Speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren Uur:14:56 

       

1 414 Meeus Filip LYRA 50.40m 93 Bonus 

2 225 Busselen Joris ACA 41.09m 93 Bonus 
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Verspringen Sch Heren Uur:15:56 

       

  Geen deelnemers     

       

Hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur:15:41 

       

1 427 Pieroni Laura LOOI 1.55m 94 Bonus 

2 362 Lambregts Ylen TUAC 1.40m 94  

3 461 Boonen Katrijn ACHL 1.35m 94  

4 459 Van Den Broeck Laura ACHL 1.35m 93  

5 55 Saisema Fai* ACHL 1.35m 94  

       

Hoogspringen Sch Dames Uur:15:59 

       

1 2413 El Azimani Houria SWIN 1.48m 92  

       

100 meter AC Heren Uur:14:42 

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.3 

1 1057 Geuens Roel (Sen) ACHL 12.09 88  

2 1582 Thys Thomas (Sen) LOOI 12.40 84  

3 2246 Thys Bert (Sen) ACHL 12.57 81  

4 4613 Ledegen Koen (Mas) ACHL 12.84 67  

5 2350 Claes Ken (Sen) ROBA 12.95 81  

6 392 Robben Andries (Cad) ACHL 13.74 94  

       

100 meter AC Heren Uur:14:42 

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.5 

1 6532 Wijmeersch Erik (Mas) ACW 10.58 70 Bonus 

2 1947 Roobaert Kris (Sen) DAC 11.21 80  

3 1741 Cordeel Bert (Sen) ACHL 11.26 83  

4 2044 Wagemans Koen (Sen) ACHL 11.43 84  

5 4606 Van Caeyzeele Bart (Mas) ACHL 12.22 72  

       

800 meter AC Dames Uur:15:28 

Reeks:1 

1 1207 Kithusi Rosemary Mbenya (Sen) HULS 2'12.61 83 Bonus 

2 94 Murray Kelly (Jun) ADD 2'16.89 89 Bonus 

3 832 Maas Marlot* (Sen) SACN 2'17.56 85  

4 9020 Landman Suzanna (Sen) NED 2'17.96 78  

5 2375 Spiessens Tine (Sch) ACHL 2'18.99 92 Bonus 

6 2089 Lauwers Shana (Sch) AVOS 2'20.44 92 Bonus 

7 9021 Schrijvers Ester (Sen) NED 2'20.72 85  

 1448 Clymans Gitte (Sen) ACHL NA 85  

       

800 meter AC Dames Uur:15:28 

Reeks:2 

1 963 Trappeniers Lesley (Sen) DCLA 2'24.70 88  

2 140 Leysen Marleen (Jun) SWIN 2'28.67 89  

3 961 Van Den Broeck Dorien (Sen) AVZK 2'33.92 86  

4 448 Van Kerckhoven Astrid (Cad) HULS 2'34.41 93  

5 2149 Janssen Shana (Sch) AVOS 2'36.27 92  

6 2830 Vissers Annemie (Mas) ACHL 2'47.87 56  

7 1951 ANDRE Estelle (Sen) FCHA 2'57.34 81  

 1479 Nuyts Carolien (Sen) ACHL NA 85  
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Kogelstoten 4,000kg Sch Dames Uur:16:25 

       

  Geen deelnemers     

       

800 meter AC Heren Uur:15:53 

Reeks:1 

1 9025 Mthobisi Baloyi (Sen) SA 1'50.68 85 Bonus 

2 9026 Bosman Loyd (Sen) SA 1'50.90 87 Bonus 

3 9027 Plaatjies Ettienne (Sen) SA 1'51.36 87 Bonus 

4 231 Van Den Bossche Brian (Jun) ACHL 1'52.57 89 Bonus 

5 1436 Prims Jo (Sen) ACHL 1'54.41 84  

6 2604 CELLIER Alexandre (Sen) ARCH 1'54.92 84  

7 118 Bierinckx Vincent (Jun) ACHL 1'55.02 90 Bonus 

8 1605 Verbiest Maarten (Sen) LOOI 1'55.07 82  

9 1337 Kenis Ruben (Sen) ADD 1'55.54 83  

10 1737 Keepers Gunther (Sen) ACHL 1'58.62 81  

 2024 Rogge Tim (Sen) AVLO NA 77  

       

800 meter AC Heren Uur:15:53 

Reeks:2 

1 9028 den Exter Niek (Sch) NED 1'56.69 92 Bonus 

2 2389 Louage Tom (Sen) OLSE 1'58.62 84  

3 2273 Van De Gender Jelle (Sen) ACHL 1'58.64 81  

4 2101 Grispen Rocky (Sen) ACBR 1'59.25 82  

5 1710 Beerens Stijn (Sen) EA 1'59.47 82  

6 2758 FUDVOYE Laurent (Sen) HF 1'59.48 85  

7 1447 Vanderspikken Lander (Sen) LOOI 2'00.56 83  

 1956 Cool Ranec (Sch) ACHL NA 91  

       

800 meter AC Heren Uur:15:53 

Reeks:3 

1 1806 Van Caudenberg Kim (Sen) BAV 2'00.78 85  

2 2344 Van De Vel De Sousa Alex. (Sch) ACHL 2'01.89 92  

3 1966 Lunders Mats (Sch) LYRA 2'02.04 91  

4 1017 Wens Jan (Sen) ARAC 2'02.56 87  

5 1049 Rondas Tom (Sen) ABES 2'03.71 79  

6 4391 Van Rillaer Stefan (Mas) AVZK 2'05.63 70  

7 3669 Engelen Gert (Mas) AVZK 2'05.68 68  

8 1095 Nevelsteen Kristof (Sen) AVZK 2'12.50 84  

9 1281 Vermeylen Michael (Sen) ROBA 2'16.10 84  

 2280 Dusart Arno (Sen) ACHL NA 88  

 4074 Heylen Bart (Mas) AVZK NA 66  

       

800 meter AC Heren Uur:15:53 

Reeks:4 

1 1806 Nackaerts Kristof (Sch) LYRA 2'13.48 92  

2 1738 Goossens Andy (Sen) ACHL 2'13.58 81  

3 394 Maeyninckx Jonas (Cad) ACHL 2'15.16 94  

4 3666 Casteels Koen (Mas) AVZK 2'16.90 70  

5 4328 Bienens Johan (Mas) ADD 2'18.42 63  

6 31 Boonen Wannes (Cad) ACHL 2'21.41 93  

7 1025 Swinnen Sergei (Cad) MACW 2'29.95 94  

8 251 Van Herck Yirco (Cad) ARAC 2'32.24 94  

 450 Smolders Jo (Cad) GENK NG 94  

       

Verspringen JSM Heren Uur:16:09 
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1 4606 Van Caeyzeele Bart (Mas) ACHL 5.68m (+1.4) 72  

2 563 Smits Bob (Jun) LOOI 5.67m (+0.2) 89  

3 1582 Thys Thomas (Sen) LOOI 5.42m (+0.1) 84  

4 2246 Thys Bert (Sen) ACHL 5.12m (-0.7) 81  

5 1485 Van Den Bossche Dave (Sen) ACHL 4.82m (-0.4) 86  

6 1060 Peeters Hans (Sen) ACHL 4.10m (+1.3) 83  

 2833 GOURMET Francois (Sen) RFCL NG 82  

       

Speerwerpen 600g Sch Dames Uur:16:45 

       

1 2593 Van Gorp Gitte ACHL 30.14m 92  

       

200 meter AC Dames Uur:16:05 

Reeks:1 Wind : -0.5 

1 1462 Bogemans Elke (Sen) ACW 25.14 77  

2 871 Verboven Natalie (Sen) RAM 25.28 87  

3 2834 Peetermans Ilse (Mas) ACHL 27.65 70  

4 461 Boonen Katrijn (Cad) ACHL 28.26 94  

 1983 Janssen Lieze (Sch) ACHL NA 92  

       

200 meter AC Dames Uur:16:05 

Reeks:2 Wind : -0.6 

1 2018 Gallein Sofie (Sch) AVR 28.39 92  

2 55 Saisema Fai* (Cad) ACHL 29.46 94  

3 3470 De Brandt Kristine (Mas) RAM 30.32 63  

4 2424 Bruyndonckx Raisa (Sch) ESAK 31.80 91  

5 1386 Huyck Hannelore (Sen) ESAK 35.47 88  

 2593 Van Gorp Gitte (Sch) ACHL NA 92  

       

Speerwerpen 500g Cad Dames Uur:16:19 

       

1 459 Van Den Broeck Laura ACHL 35.66m 93 Bonus 

2 104 Van Loo Lauranne AVZK 28.93m 93  

3 362 Lambregts Ylen TUAC 24.25m 94  

4 777 Van Hal Ilse ESAK 14.09m 93  

       

Kogelstoten 7,260kg JSM Heren Uur:17:23 

       

1 2206 Blondeel Wim (Sen) KAAG 17.68m 73 Bonus 

2 1147 Eeckhout Filip (Sen) VS 15.98m 79 Bonus 

3 1090 Verbrugghe Jurgen (Sen) HAC 15.52m 83 Bonus 

4 9030 Weltin Tobias (Sen) GER 15.47m 88 Bonus 

5 1882 Van Alphen Hans (Sen) AT84 14.61m 82 Bonus 

6 1310 Geukens Bart (Sen) LOOI 12.79m 82  

7 3653 Garner Gary* (Mas) AVZK 11.32m 66  

8 1740 Goossens Bjorn (Sen) ACHL 10.62m 87  

9 6565 De Smedt Serge (Mas) AVOS 9.39m 73  

10 1060 Peeters Hans (Sen) ACHL 7.46m 83  

       

Kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun Heren Uur:17:18 

       

1 301 Gevers Bjorn VOLH 13.56m 89 Bonus 

       

Verspringen Cad Heren Uur:16:07 
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1 225 Busselen Joris ACA 5.67m (+0.5) 93 Bonus 

2 393 Robben Laurent ACHL 5.17m (+0.2) 94  

       

200 meter AC Heren Uur:16:23 

Reeks:1 Wind : -1.4 

1 2107 Coley Pete* (Sen) ACHL 22.19 81  

2 1947 Roobaert Kris (Sen) DAC 23.06 80  

3 2044 Wagemans Koen (Sen) ACHL 23.15 84  

4 1057 Geuens Roel (Sen) ACHL 24.97 88  

 4544 Pieroni Johan (Mas) LOOI NG 70  

 2441 Justens Ruud (Sen) ACHL NG 86  

       

200 meter AC Heren Uur:16:23 

Reeks:2 Wind : -0.3 

1 1538 Martin Herrera Adrian* (Sen) SPVI 25.50 87  

2 6565 De Smedt Serge (Mas) AVOS 25.51 73  

3 207 De Pauw Brent (Cad) ACHL 26.09 93  

4 393 Robben Laurent (Cad) ACHL 26.55 94  

5 392 Robben Andries (Cad) ACHL 27.88 94  

6 1485 Van Den Bossche Dave (Sen) ACHL 28.28 86  

       

3000 meter AC Dames Uur:17:05 

Reeks:1 

1 1056 Ameloot Natalie (Sen) MACW 9'50.16 80 Bonus 

2 4047 LOUBELE Nathalie (Mas) BBS 9'51.38 67 Bonus 

3 2404 Peeters Anja (Mas) LOOI 10'04.09 69  

4 2536 Bogaerts Miranda (Mas) LYRA 10'13.33 64  

5 923 Stoffels Annelies (Sen) BVAC 10'18.78 84  

6 2572 Vranckx Maria (Mas) ACHL 10'33.40 64  

7 824 Lieckens Vicky (Sen) ACHL 10'38.47 80  

8 1061 Lambrechts Nathalie (Sen) ACBR 10'49.18 78  

9 1151 Soccol Manuela (Sen) GENK 10'54.73 88  

10 2821 DE COCK Florence (Sch) FCHA 10'55.67 92 Bonus 

11 1048 Van Oosterwijk Chantal (Sen) ADD 11'10.35 79  

12 2414 Staes Annie (Mas) AVOS 11'11.55 62  

 2461 Geudens Eline (Sch) ACHL NA 91  

       

3000 meter AC Heren Uur:17:21 

Reeks:1 

1 9029 Galant Elroy (Sen) SA 8'15.29 86  

2 1441 Bosmans Maarten (Sen) ACBR 8'30.52 86  

3 2658 BONG Bernard (Sen) HF 8'31.84 87  

4 2243 Ouamoum Tarik* (Sen) AT84 8'34.37 79  

5 1251 Laurens Glen (Sen) AVZK 8'39.73 84  

6 251 Moray Lucas (Jun) SPVI 8'39.93 89 Bonus 

7 22 Mortelmans Maarten (Jun) DUFF 8'44.07 89 Bonus 

8 1141 Rondas Xavier (Sen) RIEM 8'46.83 81  

9 1392 Van Roey Jan (Sen) ACBR 8'47.95 80  

10 4345 Hellinx David (Mas) WIBO 8'50.45 68  

11 1925 Nuyts Hans (Sen) ACBR 8'53.86 83  

12 2208 Boussattati Jamal (Sen) AT84 8'55.43 82  

13 1525 Escajadillo Vladimir* (Sen) BAV 9'02.63 81  

14 1056 Wils Johan (Sen) ACHL 9'05.02 74  

15 1557 De Ridder Steve (Sen) LAT 9'13.32 80  

 566 Bakkali Tahiri Oussama (Jun) AT84 NA 90  

 1552 Van Dyck Dries (Sen) LIER NA 82  
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3000 meter AC Heren Uur:17:21 

Reeks:2 

1 1582 Thys Thomas (Sen) LOOI 9'11.93 84  

2 4041 Boden Gert (Mas) OLSE 9'22.92 70  

3 2468 Swinnen Jeroen (Sen) HCO 9'31.38 79  

4 2351 Vanbrabant Kevin (Sen) ROBA 9'32.73 79  

5 344 Vermonden Wouter (Jun) ACHL 9'33.44 89  

6 104 Voorbraeck Stijn (Jun) LYRA 9'45.65 89  

7 1926 Torfs Dries (Sch) ACHL 9'52.80 92  

8 1374 Nys Pieter (Sen) LOOI 9'56.95 82  

9 5429 Franck Herman (Mas) RCT 10'33.79 51  

10 1764 Beynaerts Kim (Sen) ROBA 10'51.85 85  

11 7613 LEMONNIER Thierry* (Mas) RESC 10'57.81 68  

12 3594 Boonen Ludo (Mas) ACHL 11'14.22 62  

13 5323 Van De Water Jos (Mas) ACHL 11'14.47 46  

14 4014 Vanlommel Stef (Mas) ACHL 11'17.77 66  

 1436 Prims Jo (Sen) ACHL NA 84  

       

Verspringen Sch Dames Uur:16:25 

       

  Geen deelnemers     

       

Discuswerpen 1,000kg JSM Dames Uur:17:18 

       

1 968 Blondeel Veerle (Sen) KAAG 47.68m 75 Bonus 

2 1107 Vangeel Inge (Sen) ACBR 47.42m 85 Bonus 

3 1067 Gys Elke (Sen) ACBR 43.69m 81 Bonus 

4 1470 Van De Broeck Katrien (Sen) DCLA 41.77m 82 Bonus 

5 1336 Timmermans Catherine (Sen) DCLA 39.61m 86 Bonus 

6 1089 Geukens Inge (Sen) DALO 34.66m 85  

7 1292 Van Tichelen Dorien (Sen) SWIN 34.22m 86  

8 1517 Vercammen Dorien (Sen) ACHL 33.33m 84  

9 9023 Nick Christina (Jun) GER 32.65m 92 Bonus 

 967 Wouters Annelies (Sen) ACHL NG 84  

       

Hoogspringen JSM Dames Uur:16:39 

       

1 1125 Poelmans Isabel (Sen) ACHL 1.68m 81 Bonus 

2 958 Sebrechts Liesbeth (Sen) OLSE 1.60m 84  

3 1033 Maes Marjan (Sen) TUAC 1.60m 83  

4 16 Van Laer Griet (Jun) ACHL 1.45m 90 Bonus 

       

Kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch Heren Uur:15:51 

       

1 2251 Denissen Jelle AVT 15.83m 91 Bonus 

2 1932 Meeus Hans LYRA 12.02m 92  

 


